
Snow Australia / 2024 Victorian Interschools Ski Slope Style Championships / 23 - 24 August 2024

Leaderboard / Division 1 Boys Ski Slope Style

RUN 1 J1 J2 RUN 2 J1 J2

92.00 92.0 92.0 94.00 94.0 94.0

20.00 20.0 20.0 84.00 84.0 84.0

82.00 82.0 82.0 83.50 83.0 84.0

80.00 80.0 80.0 DNI

78.00 78.0 78.0 DNI

76.00 76.0 76.0 DNI

44.00 44.0 44.0 75.00 75.0 75.0

72.00 72.0 72.0 DNI

60.00 60.0 60.0 68.00 68.0 68.0

66.50 66.0 67.0 DNI

65.00 65.0 65.0 DNI

61.00 61.0 61.0 64.00 64.0 64.0

64.00 64.0 64.0 DNI

46.00 46.0 46.0 63.00 63.0 63.0

59.00 59.0 59.0 62.50 64.0 61.0

62.50 63.0 62.0 DNI

62.50 62.0 63.0 DNI

60.00 60.0 60.0 62.00 62.0 62.0

61.00 61.0 61.0 DNI

43.00 43.0 43.0 60.00 60.0 60.0

58.00 58.0 58.0 DNI

55.50 56.0 55.0 DNI

RANK ATHLETE TOTAL

1
Leonardo Grollo
Brighton Grammar School A171

LG
94.00

2
Jay Hall
Bright P-12 College A170

JH
84.00

3
Henry Appleton
Scotch College A186

HA
83.50

4
Digby Taylor
Woodleigh School A188

DT
80.00

5
Oliver Pullar
Woodleigh School A173

OP
78.00

6
Thomas Luscombe
Scotch College A194

TL
76.00

7
Nick Hill
Xavier College VIC A184

NH
75.00

8
Willem Peters
Caulfield Grammar School A183

WP
72.00

9
Fraser Warr
Melbourne Grammar School B185

FW
68.00

10
Callum Peden
Yarra Valley Grammar A179

CP
66.50

11
Corey Gendala
Brighton Grammar School A195

CG
65.00

12
Alex McConnell
Melbourne Grammar School A197

AM
64.00

13
Ollie Schofield
Haileybury College A169

OS
64.00

14
HUGO DEAGUE
Melbourne Grammar School A191

HD
63.00

15
Samuel Simon
Carey Baptist Grammar A181

SS
62.50

16
Jack Zhang
Camberwell Grammar School A182

JZ
62.50

16
Sam Kennedy
St Leonard's College A196

SK
62.50

18
Max Boykett
Scotch College A168

MB
62.00

19
Ryan Francis
St Bede's College A178

RF
61.00

20
Roman Abelseth
Brighton Grammar School A187

RA
60.00

21
Harry Buffham
St Kevins College A176

HB
58.00

22
Xavier McDonald
Melbourne Grammar School A180

XM
55.50

Final COMPLETE

FRI 23 AUG, 2:12 PM

RUN 1 - COMPLETE

RUN 2 - COMPLETE



47.50 47.0 48.0 49.00 49.0 49.0

30.00 30.0 30.0 48.50 49.0 48.0

32.00 32.0 32.0 44.00 44.0 44.0

42.00 42.0 42.0 DNI

41.00 42.0 40.0 DNI

39.00 39.0 39.0 DNI

31.00 31.0 31.0 DNI

DNS DNS

DNS DNS

23
Tom Berry
Peninsula Grammar A175

TB
49.00

24
Harry Cave
Caulfield Grammar School A192

HC
48.50

25
william white
Peninsula Grammar A190

WW
44.00

26
Garet Stern
St Leonard's College A189

GS
42.00

27
Oliver Clothier
St Marys College A177

OC
41.00

28
Ryder Daffy
Xavier College VIC A193

RD
39.00

29
Jake vati
St Leonard's College A174

JV
31.00

DNS Xavier Opray
Wesley College A172

XO
-

DNS Lewis Squire
Caulfield Grammar School A198

LS
-
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Rank Athlete Result Run 1 J1 J2 Run 2 J1 J2

1 Scotch College A 159.50

3 Henry Appleton 83.50 82.00 82.0 82.0 83.50 83.0 84.0

6 Thomas Luscombe 76.00 76.00 76.0 76.0 DNI

2 Brighton Grammar School A 159.00

1 Leonardo Grollo 94.00 92.00 92.0 92.0 94.00 94.0 94.0

11 Corey Gendala 65.00 65.00 65.0 65.0 DNI

3 Woodleigh School A 158.00

4 Digby Taylor 80.00 80.00 80.0 80.0 DNI

5 Oliver Pullar 78.00 78.00 78.0 78.0 DNI

4
Melbourne Grammar
School A

127.00

12 Alex McConnell 64.00 61.00 61.0 61.0 64.00 64.0 64.0

14 HUGO DEAGUE 63.00 46.00 46.0 46.0 63.00 63.0 63.0

5
Caulfield Grammar School
A

120.50

8 Willem Peters 72.00 72.00 72.0 72.0 DNI

24 Harry Cave 48.50 30.00 30.0 30.0 48.50 49.0 48.0

6 Xavier College VIC A 114.00

7 Nick Hill 75.00 44.00 44.0 44.0 75.00 75.0 75.0

28 Ryder Daffy 39.00 39.00 39.0 39.0 DNI

Leaderboard / Division 1 Boys Ski Slope Style

SC

18 Max Boykett 62.00 60.00 60.0 60.0 62.00 62.0 62.0

BG

20 Roman Abelseth 60.00 43.00 43.0 43.0 60.00 60.0 60.0

WS

MG

22 Xavier McDonald 55.50 55.50 56.0 55.0 DNI

CG

- Lewis Squire - DNS DNS

XC



7 St Leonard's College A 104.50

16 Sam Kennedy 62.50 62.50 62.0 63.0 DNI

26 Garet Stern 42.00 42.00 42.0 42.0 DNI

8 Peninsula Grammar A 93.00

23 Tom Berry 49.00 47.50 47.0 48.0 49.00 49.0 49.0

25 william white 44.00 32.00 32.0 32.0 44.00 44.0 44.0

- Bright P-12 College A -

-
Melbourne Grammar
School B

-

- Yarra Valley Grammar A -

- Haileybury College A -

- Carey Baptist Grammar A -

-
Camberwell Grammar
School A

-

- St Bede's College A -

- St Kevins College A -

- St Marys College A -

SL

29 Jake vati 31.00 31.00 31.0 31.0 DNI

PG

BP

2 Jay Hall 84.00 20.00 20.0 20.0 84.00 84.0 84.0

MG

9 Fraser Warr 68.00 60.00 60.0 60.0 68.00 68.0 68.0

YV

10 Callum Peden 66.50 66.50 66.0 67.0 DNI

HC

13 Ollie Schofield 64.00 64.00 64.0 64.0 DNI

CB

15 Samuel Simon 62.50 59.00 59.0 59.0 62.50 64.0 61.0

CG

16 Jack Zhang 62.50 62.50 63.0 62.0 DNI

SB

19 Ryan Francis 61.00 61.00 61.0 61.0 DNI

SK

21 Harry Buffham 58.00 58.00 58.0 58.0 DNI

SM

27 Oliver Clothier 41.00 41.00 42.0 40.0 DNI



- Wesley College A -WC

- Xavier Opray - DNS DNS


